Place
1\2
1\2

Place

A WNBH

Place

Place

Place

R WNH

Place
3\4
3\4

Place

Place

U h WNH

Place

Bareback
Tucker Zingg
Shawn Perkins

Troy Kirkpatrick

Sr Mens Breakaway
Ken Benson
Rob Black
Jeff Schaefer
Harold Gerdes

Saddle Bronc
TJ Green
Chase Casterline

Bull Riding
Grey Fitzpatrick

Steer Wrestling
Kyle Callaway
Ben Ayre
Sean Sayers
Michael Gollaher

Calf Roping
Rob Black
Kade Taylor
JC Crowley
Jody Wacker

Team Roping
Tate Benson
John Bell
Houston Brown
Trevin Baumann
Ben Ayre
Bill Ayre
Jason Handy
Jesse Fleming

Lady Barrels
Shelby Rasmussen
Carrie Murnion
Megan Burns
Tylynn Rettig
Deena Moeykens
Kiana Simonson

Lady Breakaway
Heidi Cuny
Kyane Hampton
Torrie Eiker

Town
Glendive

Roberts
Wise River

Town
Scobey
Minot

Des Lacs, ND

Hecla SD

Town
Cohagen
Wolf Point

Town
Polson

Town
Billings
Glendive
Ft Benton
Cascade

Town
Minot
Belgrade
Poplar
Melstone

Town
Scobey
Harlem

Miles City
Hardin
Glendive
Glendive
Scobey
Wolf Point

Town
Choteau
Jordan
Billings
Rudyard
Three Forks
Loring

Town
Buffalo Gap
Sidney
Glendive

Score
70
70
63

Score
2.6
2.6
3.0
4.3

Score
59
55

Score
64

Time
5.8
7.3
7.8
8.6

Time
10.3
12.9
13.1
13.1

Time
5.9

7.2

7.5

7.8

Time
17.65
17.71
17.94
18.15
18.25
18.29

Time
2.6
3.8
9.2

$$$ Won
$355.81
$355.81
$203.32

$$$Won
$231.84
$231.84
$132.48
$66.24

$$%$ Won
$539.12

$404.34

$$$ Won
$690.00

$$$ Won
$671.60

$503.70
$335.80
$167.90

$$$ Won
$782.00

$586.50
$293.25
$293.25

$$$ Won
$594.32

$445.74
$297.16

$148.58

$$%$ Won
$582.96

$482.45
$381.94
$281.43
$180.92
$100.51

$$$ Won
$570.86
$436.54
$335.80



Place

R WNR

Place

A WN

Taylor Kramer
Jade Benson

Jr Barrels
Paige Rasmussen
Dillon Johnson
Tayla Moeykens
Bella Fossum

Jr Breakaway
Paige Rasmussen
Bella Fossum
Aden Zoanni
Tayla Moeykens

Circle
Scobey

Town
Choteau
Belt
Three Forks
Billings

Town
Choteau
Billings
Glasgow
Three Forks

12.9
13.2

Time
18.05
18.48
18.99
19.55

Time
3.8
4.8
5.4

13.1

$218.27
$117.53

$$%$ Won
$112.80

$84.60
$56.40
$28.20

$$%$ Won
$112.80

$84.60
$56.40
$28.20



