Place 1\2 1\2 3	Bareback Tucker Zingg Shawn Perkins Troy Kirkpatrick	Town Glendive Roberts Wise River	Score 70 70 63	\$\$\$ Won \$355.81 \$355.81 \$203.32
Place	Sr Mens Breakaway Ken Benson Rob Black Jeff Schaefer Harold Gerdes	Town Scobey Minot Des Lacs, ND Hecla SD	Score 2.6 2.6 3.0 4.3	\$\$\$Won \$231.84 \$231.84 \$132.48 \$66.24
Place 1 2	Saddle Bronc TJ Green Chase Casterline	Town Cohagen Wolf Point	Score 59 55	\$\$\$ Won \$539.12 \$404.34
Place 1	Bull Riding Grey Fitzpatrick	Town Polson	Score 64	\$\$\$ Won \$690.00
Place 1 2 3 4	Steer Wrestling Kyle Callaway Ben Ayre Sean Sayers Michael Gollaher	Town Billings Glendive Ft Benton Cascade	Time 5.8 7.3 7.8 8.6	\$\$\$ Won \$671.60 \$503.70 \$335.80 \$167.90
1 2 3\4 3\4	Calf Roping Rob Black Kade Taylor JC Crowley Jody Wacker	Town Minot Belgrade Poplar Melstone	Time 10.3 12.9 13.1 13.1	\$\$\$ Won \$782.00 \$586.50 \$293.25 \$293.25
Place 1	Team Roping Tate Benson John Bell	Town Scobey Harlem	Time 5.9	\$\$\$ Won \$594.32
3	Houston Brown Trevin Baumann Ben Ayre Bill Ayre	Miles City Hardin Glendive Glendive	7.2 7.5	\$445.74 \$297.16
4	Jason Handy Jesse Fleming	Scobey Wolf Point	7.8	\$148.58
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6	Lady Barrels Shelby Rasmussen Carrie Murnion Megan Burns Tylynn Rettig Deena Moeykens Kiana Simonson	Town Choteau Jordan Billings Rudyard Three Forks Loring	Time 17.65 17.71 17.94 18.15 18.25 18.29	\$\$\$ Won \$582.96 \$482.45 \$381.94 \$281.43 \$180.92 \$100.51
Place 1 2 3	Lady Breakaway Heidi Cuny Kyane Hampton Torrie Eiker	Town Buffalo Gap Sidney Glendive	Time 2.6 3.8 9.2	\$\$\$ Won \$570.86 \$436.54 \$335.80

4	Taylor Kramer	Circle	12.9	\$218.27
5	Jade Benson	Scobey	13.2	\$117.53
		_		
Place	Jr Barrels	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Paige Rasmussen	Choteau	18.05	\$112.80
2	Dillon Johnson	Belt	18.48	\$84.60
3	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	18.99	\$56.40
4	Bella Fossum	Billings	19.55	\$28.20
Place	Jr Breakaway	Town	Time	\$\$\$ Won
1	Paige Rasmussen	Choteau	3.8	\$112.80
2	Bella Fossum	Billings	4.8	\$84.60
3	Aden Zoanni	Glasgow	5.4	\$56.40
4	Tayla Moeykens	Three Forks	13.1	\$28.20